Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Hash Brown, Tomato, Mushroom, Beans,

Slice of toast, Cup of Tea or Coffee

LATE BREAKFAST

Two bacon, fried egg, sausage, fried bread, tomato and mushroom

VEGGIE BREAKFAST

Fried egg, bubble squeak, veggie sausage, fried bread, tomato,

mushroom and beans
MAXI BREAKFAST

Two bacon, two egg, two sausage, mushrooms, beans, tomato,

hash brown two toast & preserve.
INCLUSIVE BREAKFAST

Fried egg, sausage, two bacon, tomato, beans, mushroom, two toast &
preserve. Large tea or coffee or soft drink. (Excluding fresh juices,

smoothies, iced lattes and iced frappes.)
SALMON BREAKFAST

Scrambled eggs, grilled mushroom, grilled tomato, smoked salmon &

brown toast.

AROMA BREAKFAST

Two bacon, fried egg, sausage, beans, hash brown and toast

VEGAN BREAKFAST

Vegan grill, grilled tomato, vegan sausage, hashbrown,

baked beans, grilled mushrooms & toast
MEDITERRANEAN

2 eggs, feta, olives, sucuk, halloumi, cucumber, tomato, Served with
a selection of preserves, fresh baguettes and turkish tea

BREAKFAST
Diced bacon, sausage, mushrooms and tomato

BACON
MUSHROOM

CHEESE

HAM

SPANISH
Mushroom, tomato, onion & peas

PRAWN
PLAIN

SCRAMBLED EGGS

DOUBLE EGG
Poached or Fried

CHEESE
MUSHROOMS
BAKED BEANS
GLUTEN FREE TOAST

CHEDDAR CHEESE £6.95
CHEESE & PICKLE £7.25
BRIE & REDCURRANT £7.25
EGG MAYONNAISE £7.25
GAMMON HAM £7.25
TUNA MAYONNAISE £7.95
TUNA & SWEETCORN £8.25
PRAWN IN SEAFOOD SAUCE £9.45
PRAWN & AVOCADO £9.95
SMOKED SALMON CREAM CHEESE £9.95
PIRI PIRI CHICKEN £7.95
CHICKEN TIKKA £7.95
CORONATION CHICKEN £7.95
CHINESE CHICKEN £7.95
CHICKEN MAYONNAISE £7.95
BACON £7.95
BACON EGG £8.95
BACON SAUSAGE £8.95
SAUSAGE £7.95
BACON MUSHROOMS £8.95
BACON CHEESE £8.95
BACON SAUSAGE EGG £9.95
BACON LETTUCE TOMATO £8.65
CRISPY DUCK £9.15
SIRLOIN STEAK & ONION £10.15
Add cheese £1.95

HOG ROAST £9.95
GRILLED CHICKEN £9.15
CHICKEN MELT £9.95
TUNA MELT £8.95
CHEESE HAM £8.15
CHEESE ONION £7.95
CHEESE TOMATO £7.95
CHEESE BACON £8.95
CHICKEN MELT £9.95
BACON BRIE £9.45
Add Cranberry +60p
STILTON MUSHROOMS TOMATO £8.95
TUNA MELT £8.95
HAM PINEAPPLE CHEESE £8.95
MOZZARELLA TOMATO PESTO £8.95

Vanilla ice cream with chocolate sauce, mixed nuts,
topped with whipped cream, chocolate flake & wafer.

SOLE MIO £9.95

Vanilla icecream with mango sauce, fruit cocktail, lemon
drizzle and cherries

O

Millionaire Shortbread
Yogurt Flapjack

Pumpkin Cranberry Flapjack
Brownie (GF)

Jammy Dodger Blondie (V)
Cookie Dough Brownie

HOMEMADE LASAGNE £13.95 MAXI GRILL £13.95
£9.95 With jacket potato or chips, served with salad garnish & Quarter pounder beef burger, fried egg, sausage, bacon,
homemade dressing. mushroom, tomato, peas and chips or jacket potato
GAMMON DELIGHT £13.95
£9.95 CHICKEN CURRY £13.95 e .
Gammon steak topped with fried egg, pineapple, mushroom,
Homemade, served with rice, chips and naan. tomato, peas and chips or jacket potato
£11.9 CHICKEN BREAST £13.95 BACON EGG CHIPS £9.95
11.95 marinated breast of chicken, with jacket potato or chips served Two rashers of bacon, fried egg and chips
with peas and salad garnish with homemade dressing. SIRLOIN STEAK £15.95
Juicy sirloin steak (approx 8oz) cooked to your liking,
£10.95 CHILLI CON CARNE £13.95 mushroom, tomato, peas and chips or jacket potato
Served with rice and chips STEAK & KIDNEY PIE £10.25
Served with peas or beans and chips or jacket potato
BRUNCH £10.95
£13.95 !Bacon, beef burger, sausage, fried egg & chips or
jacket potato
AROMA MIX £9.95
Fried egg, sausage, baked beans and chips
£9.95 DOUBLE EGG CHIPS £8.95
BAKED BEANS Fried eggs and chips
£10.95 £8.95 HAM EGG CHIPS £8.95
COLESLAW £8.95 Two slices of ham, fried egg and chips
CHEESE £9.95 HOG ROAST PLATTER £13.95
£13.95 HAM £9.95 Served with apple sauce, stuffing and chips or jacket potato
TUNA MAYO £9.95 MARGARITA PIZZA £12.95
BACON £9.95 Cheese and tomato base served with chips or jacket potato or
CHILLI CON CARNE £11.95 salad garnish with homemade dressing
SWEETCORN £8.95 Extra toppings: ham, cheese, mushrooms £1.95
PRAWN £11.95 SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE £12.95
GRILLED CHICKEN £11.95
CHICKEN CURRY £11.95
SAUSAGE £9.95
£10.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95 FARMHOUSE 1/4 POUNDER £9.95 TUNA MAYONAISE £9.95
£9.95 1/4 POUNDER £8.25 PRAWN IN SEAFOOD SAUCE £11.95
£10.95 1/4 POUNDER CHEESE £8.45 EGG MAYONNAISE £9.95
1/4 POUNDER MUSHROOM CHEESE £9.05 GRILLED CHICKEN £11.95
£10.95 1/4 POUNDER PINEAPPLE CHEESE £9.05 CHEDDARIGHERSE £9.95
£8.95 1/2 POUNDER £9.95 GAMMON HAM £9.95
£7.05 VEGETARIAN BURGER £8.95
' VEGAN BURGER
£6.95 GAN BURS S
£7.95 FRIED SCAMPI £13.95
£6.95 GOLDEN CRUMBED PLAICE £13.95
' FRESH GOLDEN BATTERED COD £15.95
£6.95
£1.00
HALF PINT PINT
LEMONADE / FANTA/COKE/ZERO £2.50./ £2.50
ICECREAM FLOATS £4.55
Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta or 7up
ICED FRAPPE £4.95
BANOFFEE BLISS £9.95 With hazelnut, caramel or vanilla syrup. With cream £5.95
Drizzled with chocolate sauce topped with banana slices, MINERAL WATER £2.75
topped with vanilla icecream whipped cream still or Sparkling
FERERO ROCHER £9.95 ORANGE JUICE £3.45
Drizzled with caramel & chocolate sauce topped with APPLE JUICE £3.45
vanilla icecream, mixed nuts and whipped cream MILKSHAKE £4.95
STRAWBERRY DELIGHT £9.95 Add cream £5.95
Drizzzled with strawberry sauce topped with fresh Chocolate, Vanilla, Caramel, Banana, Hazelnut,
strawberries, vanilla icecream and whipped cream Strawberry
£5.95
CHOCO-LOT £9.95 SMOOTHIES
Drizzled with chocolate sauce, topped with chocolate
flake, vanilla icecream and whipped cream POT TEA £2.50
CHERRY DREAM £9.95 Per person
Topped with hot cherries, vanilla icecream and whipped TEA £2.00/£2.40
cream Cup/Mug
£9.05 POT HOT WATER £1.50
HAWAIIAN HEAVEN . .
With lemon
Drizzled with maple syrup, topped with pineapple slices EARL GREY TEA £2.95
vanilla icecream and whipped cream GREEN TEA £2.95
APPLE FANTASY £9.95 LEMON GINGER TEA £2.95
Apple, 9innamon, sulatapa mix topped with toffee sauce, BERRY TEA £2.95
vanilla icecream and whipped cream
CHAMOMILE £2.95
AMERICAN £9.95
. _ . LEMON TEA £2.95
Topped with maple syrup, vanilla icecream and whipped
cream FLAT WHITE £3.75
VANILLA ICECREAM £3.95 AMERICANO £3.45/3.75
Regular / Large £4.95 BLACK
CAPPUCCINO £3.45/3.75
MOCHA £3.65/4.25
LATTE £3.45/3.75
CHAI LATTE £3.65/4.25
CAFETIERE £3.75
BANANA RAMA £9.95 ESPRESSO £3.00
Vanilla ice cream with sliced bananas, chocolate & toffee DOUBLE ESPRESSO £3.50
sauce topped with whipped cream, chocolate flake & MACHIATO £3.75
wafer. HOT CHOCOLATE £3.95
MINTILICIOUS £9.95 With cream £4.45 / full £4.95
Vanilla ice cream with sliced bananas, chocolate & toffee WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE £4.05
sauce topped with whipped cream, chocolate flake & wafer. With cream £4.55 / Full £5.05
MILK ALTERNATIVE £0.50
KNIFKFRBOCKER GLQRY | £9.95 SOYA / OAT
Vanilla ice cream with fruit cocktail, strawberry sauce
topped with whipped cream, fresh strawberry & wafer.
BANANALONGBOAT £9.95 SLICED CAKES £6.95
Sliced banana with mixed fruit, vanilla ice cream, whipped With whipped cream, icecream or custard.
cream and strawberry sauce.
(see our cake board)
£9.9
NUTTY DREAM S SWEET SLICE £4.95

BREAD BUTTER
TOAST & BUTTER
BEANS CHIPS
BAKED BEANS
HASH BROWN
TOMATO

VEGGIE SAUSAGE
BACON RASHER
MUSHROOMS
BLACK PUDDING
MARMITE / PRESERVES
PEAS

SIDE SALAD
COLESLAW
JACKET POTATO
AVOCADO
VEGGIE GRILL
40Z BURGER
BUBBLE & SQUEAK
SCRAMBLED EGG
SAUSAGE

BEEF VEGETABLE PASTY
CHEESE ONION PASTRY

CHICKEN MUSHROOM PASTRY

JUMBO SAUSAGE ROLL
STEAK PIE

TOASTED TEACAKE
SCONE BUTTER

SCONE JAM & CREAM
DANISH PASTRY
CHIPS

CHEESY CHIPS

ONION RINGS

GARLIC BREAD
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

MIXED OLIVES & GARLIC BREAD

HUMMUS & PITTA
PRINGLES
GRILLED HALLOUMI

MADRI
ASPALL

DOOM BAR
GUINNES

PERONI

CARLSBERG

EFES PILSNER

EFES DRAUGHT

SAN MIGUEL
STRONGBOW 500ML
KOPPARBERG 500ML

GIN
VODKA
WHISKEY
BRANDY
RUM
BAILEYS
MIXER

HALF PINT

£3.95
£3.95

£3.95
£4.95

25ml
£4.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Lemonade, Soda, Coke, Zero, Fanta +

PINOT

RED

ROSE
PROSECCO

BAILEYS COFFEE
IRISH COFFEE

FRENCH COFFEE
CALYPSO

LEMONADE
APPLE
ORANGE
PINEAPPLE
GO LARGE

MIX
POMEGRANTE

BOTTLE 175ml

£19.95 £6.45
£19.95 £6.45
£19.95 £6.45

£1.95
£1.95
£6.15
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95

£1.95
£1.95

£0.95
£1.95
£6.95
£3.95
£4.25
£1.95
£3.90
£3.90
£1.95
£4.95
£1.95

£6.15
£5.60
£5.60
£4.85
£5.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.95
£4.20
£4.25
£6.15
£4.25
£3.65
£4.35
£5.95
£5.95

£3.25
£6.95

PINT

£5.95
£5.95

£5.95
£6.95

£4.95
£4.65
£4.95
£5.95
£4.95
£5.95
£5.50

50ml
£7.50

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£1.00

250ml
£7.45

£7.45
£7.45

75cl £22.95 20cl £8.95

£8.95
£8.95

£8.95
£8.95

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£4.95
£5.95

£4.95
£6.95



