EARLY BREAKFAST £8.95

Available between 8am - 11am. FIXED MENU.

Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Hash Brown, Tomato, Mushroom, Beans, Slice of toast, Cup of Tea or Coffee

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Gluten Free Available. Please ask a member of staff for more information. No

swaps for black pudding of bubble & squeak.	
LATE BREAKFAST £9	.95
Two bacon, fried egg, sausage, fried bread, tomato and mushroom	
VEGGIE BREAKFAST £9	9.95
Fried egg, bubble squeak, veggie sausage, fried bread, tomato,	
mushroom and beans	

MAXI BREAKFAST £11.95 Two bacon, two egg, two sausage, mushrooms, beans, tomato,

hash brown two toast & preserve.

INCLUSIVE BREAKFAST £10.95 Fried egg, sausage, two bacon, tomato, beans, mushroom, two toast &

preserve. Large tea or coffee or soft drink. (Excluding fresh juices, smoothies, iced lattes and iced frappes.) SALMON BREAKFAST £13.95

Scrambled eggs, grilled mushroom, grilled tomato, smoked salmon & brown toast.

£9.95 **AROMA BREAKFAST** Two bacon, fried egg, sausage, beans, hash brown and toast £10.95 **VEGAN BREAKFAST** Vegan grill, grilled tomato, vegan sausage, hashbrown,

baked beans, grilled mushrooms & toast **MEDITERRANEAN**

2 eggs, feta, olives, sucuk, halloumi, cucumber, tomato, Served with a selection of preserves, fresh baguettes and turkish tea

£1.95 BLACK PUDDING, HASH BROWN, BUBBLE & SQUEAK OR AVOCADO

£13.95

£6.95

£7.95

£6.95

£6.95

£1.00

THREE EGG OMELETTES

Served with chips or jacket potato or salad.

£10.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£10.95
£10.95
£8.95
ST
£7.95

BAKED BEANS GLUTEN FREE TOAST BAGUETTES/ SANDWICHES/BAPS

COLD FILLINGS

DOUBLE EGG

MUSHROOMS

CHEESE

Poached or Fried

CHEDDAR CHEESE	£6.95
CHEESE & PICKLE	£7.25
BRIE & REDCURRANT	£7.25
EGG MAYONNAISE	£7.25
GAMMON HAM	£7.25
TUNA MAYONNAISE	£7.95
TUNA & SWEETCORN	£8.25
PRAWN IN SEAFOOD SAUCE	£9.45
PRAWN & AVOCADO	£9.95
SMOKED SALMON CREAM CHEESE	£9.95
PIRI PIRI CHICKEN	£7.95
CHICKEN TIKKA	£7.95
CORONATION CHICKEN	£7.95
CHINESE CHICKEN	£7.95
CHICKEN MAYONNAISE	£7.95

HOT FILLINGS	
BACON	£7.95
BACON EGG	£8.95
BACON SAUSAGE	£8.95
SAUSAGE	£7.95
BACON MUSHROOMS	£8.95
BACON CHEESE	£8.95
BACON SAUSAGE EGG	£9.95
BACON LETTUCE TOMATO	£8.65
CRISPY DUCK	£9.15
SIRLOIN STEAK & ONION	£10.15
Add cheese £1.95	
HOG ROAST	£9.95
GRILLED CHICKEN	£9.15
CHICKEN MELT	£9.95
	04.05

	A. A.
EXTRA FILLINGS	£1.95
TOASTED	£1.00
GLUTEN FREE	£1.00

TOASTIFS

IOAOIIEO	
Served with salad garnish and homemade	dressing
TUNA MELT	£8.95
CHEESE HAM	£8.15
CHEESE ONION	£7.95
CHEESE TOMATO	£7.95
CHEESE BACON	£8.95

Served with salad garnish and nomemade dressing	
CHICKEN MELT	£9.95
BACON BRIE	£9.45
Add Cranberry +60p	
STILTON MUSHROOMS TOMATO	£8.95
TUNA MELT	£8.95
HAM PINEAPPLE CHEESE	£8.95
MOZZARELLA TOMATO PESTO	£8.95



08AM - 5.30PM DAY MENU

£1.95

£3.65

£4.35

AROUND THE WORLD

HOMEMADE LASAGNE	£13.95
With jacket potato or chips, served with salad garnish & homemade dressing.	
CHICKEN CURRY	£13.95
Homemade, served with rice, chips and naan.	

£13.95 **CHICKEN BREAST** marinated breast of chicken, with jacket potato or chips served with peas and salad garnish with homemade dressing.

£13.95 **CHILLI CON CARNE** Served with rice and chips

£1.95
エリ・ノン
£3.65
£4.35

oorroa man oanaa gammon man	
BAKED BEANS	£8.95
COLESLAW	£8.95
CHEESE	£9.95
HAM	£9.95
TUNA MAYO	£9.95
BACON	£9.95
CHILLI CON CARNE	£11.95
SWEETCORN	£8.95
PRAWN	£11.95
GRILLED CHICKEN	£11.95
CHICKEN CURRY	£11.95
SAUSAGE	£9.95

DELICIOUS BURGERS

All of our freshly cooked burgers are served in a brioche bun with salad & homemade dressing 1/4 pounder 113g 1/2 227g

Salad & Hornerhade dressing. 1/4 pounder 11.	sy. 1/2 22/y.
FARMHOUSE 1/4 POUNDER	£9.95
1/4 POUNDER	£8.25
1/4 POUNDER CHEESE	£8.45
1/4 POUNDER MUSHROOM CHEESE	£9.05
1/4 POUNDER PINEAPPLE CHEESE	£9.05
1/2 POUNDER	£9.95
CHICKEN IN A BUN	£9.95
VEGETARIAN BURGER	£8.95
VEGAN BURGER	£9.25
ADD ON	
GRILLED MUSHROOMS OR AVOCADO	£1.95
CHIPS OR JACKET POTATO	£4.25
ONION RINGS	£4.25
DOUBLE UP	£3.90

FRESHLY MADE PANCAKES & WAFFLES

BANOFFEE BLISS Drizzled with chocolate sauce topped with banana slice topped with vanilla icecream whipped cream	£9.95 ces,
FERERO ROCHER Drizzled with caramel & chocolate sauce topped with vanilla icecream, mixed nuts and whipped cream	£9.95
STRAWBERRY DELIGHT Drizzzled with strawberry sauce topped with fresh strawberries, vanilla icecream and whipped cream	£9.95
CHOCO-LOT Drizzled with chocolate sauce, topped with chocolate flake, vanilla icecream and whipped cream	£9.95
CHERRY DREAM Topped with hot cherries, vanilla icecream and whipped cream	£9.95 ed
HAWAIIAN HEAVEN	£9.95
Drizzled with maple syrup, topped with pineapple slice vanilla icecream and whipped cream	es

APPLE FANTASY	£9.95
Apple, cinnamon, sulatana mix topped with toffee saud vanilla icecream and whipped cream	ce,
AMERICAN	£9.95
Topped with maple syrup, vanilla icecream and whipped	ed

VANILLA ICECREAM	£3.9
Regular / Large	£4.9

SUNDAES

BANANA RAMA	£9.95
Vanilla ice cream with sliced bananas, chocolate & t sauce topped with whipped cream, chocolate flake wafer.	
MINTILICIOUS	£9.95

Vanilla ice cream with sliced bananas, chocolate & t sauce topped with whipped cream, chocolate flake	
KNICKERBOCKER GLORY	£9.95
Vanilla ice cream with fruit cocktail strawherry saud	۵,

topped with whipped cream, fresh strawberry & wafer.

BANANA LONGBOAT	£9.9
Sliced banana with mixed fruit, vanilla ice cream,	whipped
cream and strawberry sauce.	

£9.95 **NUTTY DREAM** Vanilla ice cream with chocolate sauce, mixed nuts, topped with whipped cream, chocolate flake & wafer.

£9.95 **SOLE MIO** Vanilla icecream with mango sauce, fruit cocktail, lemon

drizzle and cherries

MAIN MEALS

MAXI GRILL	£13.95
Quarter pounder beef burger, fried egg, sausage, bacon,	
mushroom, tomato, peas and chips or jacket potato GAMMON DELIGHT	C12.0E
	£13.95
Gammon steak topped with fried egg, pineapple, mushro tomato, peas and chips or jacket potato	oom,
BACON EGG CHIPS	£9.95
Two rashers of bacon, fried egg and chips	
SIRLOIN STEAK	£15.95
Juicy sirloin steak (approx 8oz) cooked to your liking,	
mushroom, tomato, peas and chips or jacket potato	
STEAK & KIDNEY PIE	£10.25
Served with peas or beans and chips or jacket potato BRUNCH	C10.0F
	£10.95
Bacon, beef burger, sausage, fried egg & chips or jacket potato	
AROMA MIX	£9.95
Fried egg, sausage, baked beans and chips	
DOUBLE EGG CHIPS	£8.95
Fried eggs and chips	
HAM EGG CHIPS	£8.95
Two slices of ham, fried egg and chips	
HOG ROAST PLATTER	£13.95
Served with apple sauce, stuffing and chips or jacket por	tato
MARGARITA PIZZA	£12.95
Cheese and tomato base served with chips or jacket pot salad garnish with homemade dressing	ato or
Extra toppings: ham, cheese, mushrooms £1.95	
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	£12.95

FRESH CRISP SALADS

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber. carrot, coleslaw and homemade

ADD ON

CHEESE

GARLIC BREAD

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

TUNA MAYONAISE salad dressing	£9.95
PRAWN IN SEAFOOD SAUCE	£11.95
EGG MAYONNAISE	£9.95
GRILLED CHICKEN	£11.95
CHEDDAR CHEESE	£9.95
GAMMON HAM	£9.95
HOG ROAST	£11.95

FISH

All served with peas and chips or jacket pe	otato, slice of lemon
& tartare sauce. And salad garnish with he	omemade dressing.
FRIED SCAMPI	£13.95
GOLDEN CRUMBED PLAICE	£13.95
FRESH GOLDEN BATTERED COD	£15.95

COLD DRINKS

HALF PINT	PINT
LEMONADE / FANTA / COKE / ZERO £2.50. /	£2.50
ICECREAM FLOATS	£4.55
Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta or 7up	
ICED FRAPPE	£4.95
With hazelnut, caramel or vanilla syrup. With crear	n £5.95
MINERAL WATER	£2.75
Still or Sparkling	
ORANGE JUICE	£3.45
APPLE JUICE	£3.45
MILKSHAKE	£4.95
Add cream £5.95	
Chocolate, Vanilla, Caramel, Banana, Hazelnut,	
Strawberry	
SMOOTHIES	£5.95
HOT DRINKS	

HOT DRINKS	
POT TEA	£2.50
Per person	60.00/60.40
TEA	£2.00/£2.40
Cup/Mug POT HOT WATER	£1.50
With lemon	
EARL GREY TEA	£2.95
GREEN TEA	£2.95
LEMON GINGER TEA	£2.95
BERRY TEA	£2.95
CHAMOMILE	£2.95
LEMON TEA	£2.95
FLAT WHITE	£3.75
AMERICANO	£3.45/3.75
BLACK	
CAPPUCCINO	£3.45/3.75
МОСНА	£3.65/4.25
LATTE	£3.45/3.75
CHAI LATTE	£3.65/4.25
CAFETIÈRE	£3.75
ESPRESSO	£3.00
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.50
MACHIATO	£3.75
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.95
With cream £4.45 / full £4.95	C4.0E
WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.05
With cream £4.55 / Full £5.05 MILK ALTERNATIVE	£0.50
SOYA / OAT	£0.30

SWEET TREATS

£6.95

With whipped of (see our cake	cream, icecream or custard. board)	
SWEET SLICE		£4.95
Millionaire Sho	rtbread	

Yogurt Flapjack Pumpkin Cranberry Flapjack Brownie (GF) Jammy Dodger Blondie (V) Cookie Dough Brownie

SLICED CAKES

SIDE ORDERS

BREAD BUTTER	£1.95
TOAST & BUTTER	£1.95
BEANS CHIPS	£6.15
BAKED BEANS	£1.95
HASH BROWN	£1.95
ТОМАТО	£1.95
VEGGIE SAUSAGE	£1.95
BACON RASHER	£1.95
MUSHROOMS	£1.95
BLACK PUDDING	£1.95
MARMITE / PRESERVES	£0.95
PEAS	£1.95
SIDE SALAD	£6.95
COLESLAW	£3.95
JACKET POTATO	£4.25
AVOCADO	£1.95
VEGGIE GRILL	£3.90
40Z BURGER	£3.90
BUBBLE & SQUEAK	£1.95
SCRAMBLED EGG	£4.95
SAUSAGE	£1.95

CREAM TEA TWO HOMEMADE SCONES, WITH JAM & CREAM SERVED WITH TEA OR COFFEE £8.95

SNACKS

BEEF VEGETABLE PASTY	£6.15
CHEESE ONION PASTRY	£5.60
CHICKEN MUSHROOM PASTRY	£5.60
JUMBO SAUSAGE ROLL	£4.85
STEAK PIE	£5.95
TOASTED TEACAKE	£3.95
SCONE BUTTER	£3.95
SCONE JAM & CREAM	£4.95
DANISH PASTRY	£4.20
CHIPS	£4.25
CHEESY CHIPS	£6.15
ONION RINGS	£4.25
GARLIC BREAD	£3.65
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	£4.35
MIXED OLIVES & GARLIC BREAD	£5.95
HUMMUS & PITTA	£5.95
PRINGLES	£3.25
GRILLED HALLOUMI	£6.95

DRAUGHT

	HALF PINT	PINT
MADRI	£3.95	£5.95
ASPALL	£3.95	£5.95
DOOM BAR	£3.95	£5.95
GUINNES	£4.95	£6.95

BOTTLE BEERS & CIDER

PERONI	£4.95
CARLSBERG	£4.65
EFES PILSNER	£4.95
EFES DRAUGHT	£5.95
SAN MIGUEL	£4.95
STRONGBOW 500ML	£5.95
KOPPARBERG 500ML	£5.50

SPIRITS

	25ml	50ml
GIN	£4.50	£7.50
VODKA	£4.50	£7.50
WHISKEY	£4.50	£7.50
BRANDY	£4.50	£7.50
RUM	£4.50	£7.50
BAILEYS	£4.50	£7.50
MIXER		
Lemonade, Soda, Coke, Zero, Fanta +		£1.00

HOUSE WINE

	BOTTLE 175ml 250m	۱
PINOT	£19.95 £6.45 £7.4	5
RED	£19.95 £6.45 £7.45	5
ROSE	£19.95 £6.45 £7.4	5
PROSECCO	75cl £22.95 20cl £8.9	5

HOT COCKTAILS

BAILEYS COFFEE	£8.95
IRISH COFFEE	£8.95
FRENCH COFFEE	£8.95
CALYPSO	£8.95

FRESH JUICE BAR

LEMONADE	£4.95
APPLE	£4.95
ORANGE	£4.95
PINEAPPLE	£4.95
GO LARGE	£5.95
MIX	£4.95
POMEGRANTE	£6.95

FOOD ALLERGY OR INTOLERANCE? PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER PRIOR TO ORDERING. THANK YOU.